

EX 52/24
PRADEEP KUMAR Vs. AMIT TOMER

12.03.2025

Present: Sh. Arun Kr. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for decree holder
through V.C.
None for JD.

An application U/O XXI Rule 30 CPC has been moved
on behalf of decree holder.

At request, list on 19.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.03.2025